
Name of Insured:*

Grade Level:*
(For student policy only)

Parent Name:*
(For student policy only)

Mailing Address:*

City, State/Zip:*

Home Phone:* Cell Phone:

Email:*
(Policy Documents are emailed)

Policy begins 24 hours after postmark date on envelope for mail order.
Policy begins at midnight of the day of an online or phone order.

     My check is enclosed (Make check payable to Worth Ave. Group)

     Please charge my credit card

Account Number:

Exp. Date (mm/yy): CCV#:

For Office Use Only
AMM on 061814 - 

  K-12 Student iPad Insurance Application

ONLINE
https://my.worthavegroup.com/sfpny Worth Ave. Group

Policy Effective Date:

16GB iPad Air 1 Year $499 $0

$100

$299 $25

sfpny

$31.70

16GB iPad mini $25.40

P.O. Box 2077
Stillwater, OK 74076

PHONE

8am-5pm Monday - Friday CST
1 (800) 620-3307 

MAIL

1 Year $299 $0

$41.60

$43.40

$46.10

$47.90

$399

$499

***Additional modle and size options available at https://my.worthavegroup.com/sfpny ***

$499

$50

$37.10$50$3991 Year
16GB iPad 1st-4th 

generation and mini 2

$38.90$25$399

16GB iPad 1st-4th 
generation and mini 2

16GB iPad 1st-4th 
generation and mini 2

16GB iPad Air

16GB iPad Air

$29.0016GB iPad mini

16GB iPad mini

1 Year $299 $50

1 Year

1 Year $299 $100

Coverage Length Coverage Deductible

16GB iPad Air

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year
16GB iPad 1st-4th 

generation and mini 2

$499

$100

$0

$25

*If there should ever be a change in  your serial number, please call customer service at (800) 620-3307 to update. Failure 
to do so could result in denial of claim.

School Year 2014-2015

HOW TO OBTAIN COVERAGE

Unit Serial Number*:

16GB iPad mini

Your School, Saint Francis Preparatory School (Fresh Meadows, NY) is passing out iPad insurance forms provided by Worth Ave. Group to insure the 
iPads used by the school's students, teachers and staff. Insurance with Worth Ave. Group will protect the iPad against: Accidental damage 
(drops/spills), theft, vandalism, fire, flood, natural disasters and power surge due to lightning strikes. This iPad policy will provide replacement cost 
coverage and protect the iPad worldwide (on and off school grounds).

Premium

  K-12 Student iPad Insurance Application
Option

$33.50

$33.50

$50.60

1 Year $399

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT * REQUIRED FIELDS

To receive this special 

rate use discount 

promo code: 


